Private Label
& Preferred Brand
Price Catalog
Phone-Laptop Visit Growgeneration.com
to Create Your Wholesale Account
and Enjoy Easy Online Ordering!
#1
Char Coir 3

30033 ION Rope Ratchet Light Hanger 1/8" - (1 Pair) $5.39 $9.99 $6.99
23972 6ft ION M19 Daisy Chain Cord $15.15 $27.00 $18.90
19882 ION NEMA L7-15P 277V AC Cord (50/Carton) $10.33 $16.99 $11.89
24018 ION Controller Cable RJ12-6P4C $2.07 $5.00 $3.50
30050 ION 135W Under Canopy Light $143.90 $209.00 $146.30
30051 ION 135W Power Cord 120-240V w/0-10v Cable $12.49 $15.99 $14.00
43546 ION 135W Power Cord 277V w/0-10v Cable $12.49 $15.99 $14.00
30202 6' ION LED 120/240/277V PC Extension $10.12 $14.99 $10.49
30204 3' ION 36W 120V PC Extension $6.74 $9.99 $6.99
30206 6' ION 36W 120V PC Extension $10.12 $14.99 $10.49
43378 ION 135W UC Adjustable Stand $14.34 $24.99 $17.49
43395 ION 3-Way Daisy Chain Cord 5FT $22.99 $24.99 $17.49
30200 3' ION LED 120/240/277V PC Extension $6.74 $9.99 $6.99
#6
Item Number Product Wholesale MSRP
PS-SA-250 Power Si Original - 250 ml (12 Qty/cs) $35.00 $75.00
PS-SA-500 Power Si Original - 500 ml (12 Qty/cs) $60.00 $120.00
PS-SA-1L Power Si Original - 1 Liter (12 Qty/cs) $105.00 $220.00
PS-SA-5L Power Si Original - 5 Liter (2 Qty/cs) $500.00 $1,000.00
PS-SA-20L Power Si Original - 20 Liter $1,500.00 $2,900.00
PS-SA-50L Power Si Original - 50 Liter $3,450.00 $6,600.00
PS-BL-250 Power Si Bloom - 250 ml (12 Qty/cs) $20.00 $40.00
PS-BL-500 Power Si Bloom - 500 ml (12 Qty/cs) $35.00 $75.00
PS-BL-1L Power Si Bloom - 1 Liter (12 Qty/cs) $65.00 $130.00
PS-BL-5L Power Si Bloom - 5 Liter (2 Qty/cs) $260.00 $500.00
PS-BL-20L Power Si Bloom - 20 Liter $950.00 $1,800.00
PS-BL-50L Power Si Bloom - 50 Liter $1,850.00 $4,500.00
PS-PK-250 Power PK Synergy - 250 ml (12 Qty/cs) $14.00 $28.00
PS-PK-500 Power PK Synergy - 500 ml (12 Qty/cs) $28.00 $56.00
PS-PK-1L Power PK Synergy - 1 Liter (12 Qty/cs) $50.00 $100.00
PS-ST-8OZ Power Start - 8 oz (50 Qty/cs) $26.00 $52.00
PS-ST-2LB Power Start - 2 lb (15 Qty/cs) $92.00 $184.00
PS-ST-5LB Power Start - 5 lb (7 Qty/cs) $210.00 $420.00
PS-GR-2KG Power Si Granular - 2 kg (8 Qty/cs) $40.00 $80.00
PS-GR-10KG Power Si Granular - 10 kg (1 Qty/cs) $220.00 $400.00
#7
Price List
GG PART NUMBER SUPPLIER PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION WHOLESALE MSRP